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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR  2020 

 

 
 

Sr. 

No 

 
 

 
Month 

 

Total 

No.of 

days 

 

No. of 

working 

days 

 

No. of 

teaching 

days 

 
 

No. of 

Holidays 

 
 

 
Dates of holidays 

 

No. of non- 

instructional 

days 

 
 

Period of Non-

Instructional Days 

 
 

 
Exam Dates 

 
 

 
Remarks 

 
 

 
1 

 
 

 
December 

 
 
 
31 

 
 
 

26 

 
 
 

26 

 
 
 

5 

 

25 

4 Sundays 

    
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

2 

 
 
 
 

January 2021 

 
 
 
 

31 

 
 
25 

 

 
 
25 

 

 
 

6 

 

 
26 

5 Sundays 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

  

 

3 February 28 24 24 4 4 Sunday 
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4 

 
 
 

March 

 
 
 

31 

 
 

26 

 
 

26 

 
 

5 

 
 

29  

04- Sundays 

 

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

5 April  30 24 24 6 2, 21 

4 sunday 

 

    

 
 
6 

May 31 24 24 7 14,26 
5 Sunday 

    

 June  30 26 26 4 4 Sunday     

 July 31 26 26 5 21 
4 Sunday 

  1-20 July  

 August 31 24 24 7 19,30 
5 Sunday 
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 September 30 26 26 4 4 Sunday     

 October 31 24 24 07 02,15,19 
5 Sunday 

    

 November 30 24 24 06 4,19 
4 Sunday 

    

 December 31 26 26  25 
4 Sunday 

    

 January 2022 31 25 25 6 26 
5 Sunday 

    

 February 28 24 24 4 4 Sunday   Examination 
final 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Director, All India Institute of Ayurveda 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR  2019 

 
 

Sr. 

No 

 
 

 
Month 

 

Total 

No.of 

days 

 

No. of 

working 

days 

 

No. of 

teaching 

days 

 
 

No. of 

Holidays 

 
 

 
Dates of holidays 

 

No. of non- 

instructional 

days 

 
 

Period of Non 

Instructional Days 

 
 

 
Exam Dates 

 
 

 
Remarks 

 
 

 
1 

 
 

 
November 2019 

 
 

 
30 

 
 
 

24 

 
 
 

24 

 
 
 

7 

 

2,10,12,24 

3 Sundays 

    
 
 

 
 
 
 

2 

 
 
December 

 
 
31 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

25 

 

 
 

6 

 

 
25 

5 Sundays 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

  

3 January 2020 31 27 27 4 4 Sunday 
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ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA (AIIA) 

)आयुष मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अंतर्गत स्वायत्त संस्थान( 

(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India) 
 

 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

February 

 
 
 

29 

 
 

25 

 
 

25 

 
 

4 

 
 

04- Sundays 

 

 
 

 

 

 
  

5 March  31 25 24 6 10 Holi 

5 sunday 

 

1  1  day 

Holi celebration 

  

 
 
6 

April 30 24 24 6 6 ,10 April 
4 Sunday 

0  13-18  Mid 
Term exam 

 

 May  31 24 24 7 7,25 May 
5 Sunday 

    

 June 30 26 26 4 4 Sunday     

 July 31 27 27 4 4 Sunday     

 August 31 24 24 7 5 Sunday 
1 ,15 August 

 Independence Day 

celebration 
  

 September 30 26 26 4 4 Sunday     
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 October 31 25 25 6 4 Sunday 
2,30 October 

  19-30 October 
Final University 
Exam 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Director AIIA 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR   2020 (2019 batch) 

 
 

Sr. 

No 

 
 

 
Month 

 

Total 

No.of 

days 

 

No. of 

working 

days 

 

No. of 

teaching 

days 

 
 

No. of 

Holidays 

 
 

 
Dates of holidays 

 

No. of non- 

instructional 

days 

 
 

Period of Non-

Instructional Days 

 
 

 
Exam Dates 

 
 

 
Remarks 

 
 

 
1 

November 30 24 24 06 4,19 
4 Sunday 

    
 
 

 
 
 
 

2 

 
 

 
December 

 
 
 
31 

 
 
 

26 

 
 
 

26 

 
 
 

5 

 Winter Vacation 

25 

4 Sundays 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

  

3  
 
 
 

January 2021 

 
 
 
 

31 

 
 
25 

 

 
 
25 

 

 
 

6 

 

 
26 

5 Sundays 

    

  



अखिल भारतीय आयुरे्वद संस्थान 
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4 

February 28 24 24 4 4 Sunday 

 

 

 

 
  

5  
 
 

March 

 
 
 

31 

 
 

26 

 
 

26 

 
 

5 

 
 

29  

04- Sundays 

    

 
 
6 

April  30 24 24 6 2, 21 

4 Sunday 

 

    

7 May 31 24 24 7 14,26 
5 Sunday 

    

8 June  30 26 26 4 4 Sunday     

9 July 31 26 26 5 21 
4 Sunday 

    

10 August 31 24 24 7 19,30 
5 Sunday 

    

11 September 30 26 26 4 4 Sunday     
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12 October 31 24 24 07 02,15,19 
5 Sunday 

  Mid-term Exam  
10-18 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Director AIIA 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR   year 2021 (2019 batch) 

 
 

Sr. 

No 

 
 

 
Month 

 

Total 

No.of 

days 

 

No. of 

working 

days 

 

No. of 

teaching 

days 

 
 

No. of 

Holidays 

 
 

 
Dates of holidays 

 

No. of non- 

instructional 

days 

 
 

Period of Non 

Instructional Days 

 
 

 
Exam Dates 

 
 

 
Remarks 

 
 
 
 

1 

November 2021 30 24 24 06 4,19 
4 Sunday 

    

2 December 2021 31 26 26  25 
4 Sunday 

 Winter vacation 20-30 
December 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 



3 
 
 

 

January 2022 31 25 25 6 26 
5 Sunday 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

  

4 February 2022 28 24 24 4 4 Sunday     

5 
 
 

 
 
March 2022 

 
30 

 
24 

 

24 
 

6 1,18 March 

4 Sunday 

 

 

 
  

6 April 2022 30 24 

 

24 

 

6 
14,15 April 

4 Sundays 

    

7 May2022 31 25 25 6 5 Sunday 

6 ,16 May 

 

    

8 June 2022 30 
26 26 4 04- Sundays 

 

    

9 July 2022 31 26 26 5 Mid Term Holiday 22 

July -30 July 

 5 Sunday 

 

    

10 August 2022 31 24 24 7 9,15,19  August 
4Sunday 

 Vacation 1-10 August   

11 September 2022 30 26 26 4 4 Sunday     

12 October 2022 31 23 23 8 5,9,24 October 
5 Sunday 

  Final Annual 
exam 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Director AIIA 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR  2022 (for Batch 2020) 

 
 

Sr. 

No 

 
 

 
Month 

 

Total 

No.of 

days 

 

No. of 

working 

days 

 

No. of 

teaching 

days 

 
 

No. of 

Holidays 

 
 

 
Dates of holidays 

 

No. of non- 

instructional 

days 

 
 

Period of Non 

Instructional Days 

 
 

 
Exam Dates 

 
 

 
Remarks 

 
 

 
1 

 
 
March 

 
 

 
30 

 
 
 

24 

 
 
 

24 

 
 
 

6 

 

1,18 March 

4 Sunday 

    
 
 

 
 
 
 

2 

 
 
April 

 
 
30 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

24 

 

 
 

6 

 

 
14,15 April 

4 Sundays 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

  

3 May 31 25 25 6 5 Sunday 

6 ,16 May 
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4 

 
 
 

June 

 
 
 

30 

 
 

26 

 
 

26 

 
 

4 

 
 

04- Sundays 

 

 
 

 

 

 
  

5 July 31 26 26 5 Mid Term Holiday 22 July -

30 July 

 5 Sunday 

 

1   Vacation in 2 

batches So no non 

instructional and 

non-teaching days 

 
 
6 

August 31 24 24 7 9,15,19  August 
4 Sunday 

0    

7 September 30 26 26 4  
4 Sunday 

    

8 October 31 23 23 8 5,9,24 October 
5 Sunday 

    

9 November  30 25 25 5 8 November 
4 Sunday 

    

10   December 31 27 27 4 4 Sunday 
Winter Vacation 21-10 January 
 

   Vacation in 2 

batches So no 

non-instructional 

and non-teaching 

days 

11 January 2023 31 26 26 5 26 January 
5 Sunday 
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12 February 28 24 
 

24 4 4 Sunday 
 

  Mid-term exam 
10-18  

 

 
 
 
 

Director AIIA 
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