File No.S-25/1/2022-AllA

अखिल भारतीय आयुर्वेद संस्थान

All INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA

(आयुर मंत्रासय, चारत सरकार के अंतर्गत स्वयान संस्थान)

(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

F.No. S-25/1/2022-AIIA 36

Dated 04 /04/2022

Office Order

Subject: Mid Term examination of MD/MS (Ayu.) Scholars of 2019-2022 batch

Apropos to the approval of Competent Authority, all faculties are hereby informed that the Mid Term Internal assessment examination of batch 2019-2022 is schedule on 17.05.2022 (Theory) and 19.05.2022 (Practical) on full syllabus of respective subjects.

Format of internal assessment:

Theory: Paper of concerned subject (Paper - I to IV) 100 Marks, 2.00 pm to 5.pm Practical: Oral examination concerned subject, 100 Marks, 10.00 am to 5.pm

All the HoDs of concerned subjects are requested to set the question paper for written examination of 100 Marks and submit it in Hand and soft copies to the Dean Office by 30.04.2022. Pattern of question paper will be as per Dolhi

Cc to:

- · All Heads of Departments
- PPS to Director
- PG Scholars 2019
- concerned files

Dean, MD

ीं करिया विवाद, प्रमुख केंद्र, न्य विवास

File No.S-25/1/2022-AllA

अखिल भारतीय आयुर्वेद संस्थान

All INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA

(आयुर मंत्रालय, पारत सरकार के अंतर्गत संबदात संस्थान)

(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

F. No. S-25/1/2022 AHA 373

Date: April 2022

0 2 MAY 2022

CIRCULAR

Sub.: Revised Schedule Mid Term examination of MD/MS (Ayu.) Scholars of 2019-2022 Batch -reg.

Consequent upon approval of the Competent Authority, all the MD/MS (Ayu.) Scholars of 2019-2022 Batch are hereby informed that the Mid Term internal assessment examination is schedule as per the following details for full syllabus of respective papers:

Format of internal assessment:

Theory: Paper of concerned subject (Paper - I to IV) 100 Marks,

Date: 24th June 2022 Time: 2.00 pm to 05:00 pm

Practical: Oral examination concerned subject, 100 Marks

Date: 27th June 2022 Time: 10:00 am to 05:00 pm

Pattern of question paper will be as per the guidelines of Delhi University.

(Prof. (Dr.) Sujata Kadam) Dean (MD)

To,

All PG Scholars - 2019-22 batch

Copy to:

- · All HoD
- PPS to Director
- Concerned file



अखिल भारतीय आयुर्वेद संस्थान (All INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA (AIIA)

(आयुष मंत्रालय , भारत सरकार के अंतर्गत स्वयान संस्थान) (An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

Dated 03.08.2022

OFFICE ORDER

As per the directions of the Competent Authority, AIIA, as a part of the Academic Activities for slow learners, all HOD may start a remedial teaching programme and submit the timetable accordingly to Dean's office.

DEAN

गौतमपुरी , सरिता विहार , मथुरा रोड़ , नई दिल्ली - 110076 Gautampuri, Sarita Vihar, Mathura road, New Delhi - 110076

Email: director-aiia@gov.in

Phone: 011-29948658

Fax: 011-299948660



अखिल भारतीय आयुर्वेद संस्थान

All INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA (AIIA)

(आपुष मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अंतर्गत स्वयात संस्थान)

(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

F.No. 11003/5/5/2017-AllA/Jr.Resi///06

Dated: 19.06.2018

OFFICE ORDER

Apropos to the approval of Competent Authority, AllA and in view of PG 1st year Middleson Examination to be held on 20th - 27th June, 2018 the schedule of Invigilators and supporting staff for Theory exams is indicated as below:

Date	Room No. 102 First Floor, Academic Block	Room No. 103 First Floor, Academic Block
26th June, 2018	Invigilators:	Invigilators:
3:00 pm = 5:00 pm	Dr. Pramod Yadav	Dr. Meera Bhojani
	Dr. Rahul Sherkhane	Ms. Jyoti Arora
27th June, 2018	Invigilators:	Invigilators:
3:00 pm = 5:00 pm	Dr. Raja Ram Mahto	Dr. Meera Bhojani
	D Dr. Pramod Yadav	Dr. Pankaj Kundal
Mr. Sanju (DEO), Ms	Geeta (DEO) and Mrs. Ruch	ni Singh (MTS) will be assisting
the supporting invigila		

The concerned staff is instructed to take a note of it and make suitable arrangements for smooth functioning of scheduled exams.

I Invigilators should submit summary of Examination and related material to the

Office of Dean at the end of each session on same day.

Cc to:

PPS to Director

Concerned faculty members and staff

Scanned with CamScanner



अखिल भारतीय अयुर्वेद संस्थान

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA (AIIA)

(आयुष मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अंतर्गत स्वायत्त संस्थान)

(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

F.No. B-11003/2016/ AIIA/Jr Resi/

Date: 19.09.2018

OFFICE ORDER

As per the directions of the Competen: Authority, AlIA, as a part of the Academic Activities for the slow learners, all HOD may start remedial teaching programme and submit the time table accordingly to dean office.

Dean



अखिल भारतीय आयुर्वेद संस्थान All INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA

(आयुष मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अंतर्गत स्वयात्त संस्थान)

(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

F. No. B11003/1/2017 AIIA

Date: 08 May ?017

CIRCULAR

Sub.: Schedule Mid Term examination of MD/MS (Ayu.) Scholars of 2017-2020 Batch -reg.

Consequent upon approval of the Competent Authority, all the MD/MS (Ayu.) Scholars of 2017-2020 Batch are hereby informed that the Mid Term internal assessment examination is schedule as per the following details for full syllabus of respective papers:

Format of internal assessment:

Theory: Paper of concerned subject

Date: 5th June 2017

Time: 2.00 pm to 05:00 pm

Practical: Oral examination concerned subject, 100 Marks

Date: 12th June 2017

Time: 10:00 am to 05:00 pm

Pattern of question paper will be as per the guidelines of Delhi

University.

Dean (MD)

To.

All PG Scholars - 2017-2020 batch

Copy to:

- All HoD
- PPS to Director

Concerned file

गौतमपुरी, सरिता विहार, मथुरा रोड़, नई दिल्ली - 110076 Gautampuri, Sarita Vihar, Mathura road, New Delhi - 110076

Email: director-aiia@gov.in

Phone: 011-29948658

Fax: 011-299948660



अखिल भारतीय आयुर्वेद संस्थान

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA (AIIA)

(आयुष मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अंतर्गत स्वायत्त संस्थान)

(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

F.No. B-11003/5/5/ AHA/Jr Resi/

Date: 01.07.2017

OFFICE ORDER

As per the directions of the Competent Authority, AIIA, as a part of the Academic Activities for the slow learners, all HOD may start remedial teaching programme and submit the time table accordingly to dean office.

Dean



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2020

Sr. No	Month	Total No.of days	working	No. of teaching days	No. of Holidays		No. of non- instructional days	Period of Non- Instructional Days	Exam Dates	Remarks
1	December	31	26	26	5	25 4 Sundays				
2	January 2021	31	25	25	6	26 5 Sundays				
3	February	28	24	24	4	4 Sunday				



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

							1		
4	March	31	26	26	5	29 04- Sundays			
5	April	30	24	24	6	2, 21 4 sunday			
6	May	31	24	24	7	14,26 5 Sunday			
	June	30	26	26	4	4 Sunday			
	July	31	26	26		21 4 Sunday		1-20 July	
	August	31	24	24	7	19,30 5 Sunday			



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

September	30	26	26	4	4 Sunday	
October	31	24	24	07	02,15,19 5 Sunday	
November	30	24	24	06	4,19 4 Sunday	
December	31	26	26		25 4 Sunday	
January 2022	31	25	25	6	26 5 Sunday	
February	28	24	24	4	4 Sunday	Examination final

-Mogri



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2019

Sr. No		Total No.of days	working	No. of teaching days	No. of Holidays	Dates of holidays	No. of non- instructional days	Period of Non Instructional Days	Exam Dates	Remarks
1	November 2019	30	24	24	7	2,10,12,24 3 Sundays				
2	December	31	25	25	6	25 5 Sundays				
3	January 2020	31	27	27	4	4 Sunday				



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

									-	
4	February	29	25	25	4	04- Sundays				
5	March	31	25	24	6	10 Holi 5 sunday	1	1 day Holi celebration		
6	April	30	24	24	6	6 ,10 April 4 Sunday	0		13-18 Mid Term exam	
	May	31	24	24	7	7,25 May 5 Sunday				
	June	30	26	26	4	4 Sunday				
	July	31	27	27	4	4 Sunday				
	August	31	24	24	7	5 Sunday 1 ,15 August		Independence Day celebration		
	September	30	26	26	4	4 Sunday				



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

October	31	25	25	6	4 Sunday 2,30 October		19-30 October Final University Exam	

Director AllA



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2020 (2019 batch)

Sr. No		Total No.of days	working	No. of teaching days	No. of Holidays	Dates of holidays	No. of non- instructional days	Period of Non- Instructional Days	Exam Dates	Remarks
1	November	30	24	24	06	4,19 4 Sunday				
2	December	31	26	26	5	Winter Vacation 25 4 Sundays				
3	January 2021	31	25	25	6	26 5 Sundays				



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

	February	28	24	24	4	4 Sunday		
4								
5	March	31	26	26	5	29		
	Iviaicii	31	20	20	3	04- Sundays		
6	April	30	24	24	6	2, 21 4 Sunday		
7	May	31	24	24	7	14,26 5 Sunday		
8	June	30	26	26	4	4 Sunday		
9	July	31	26	26	5	21 4 Sunday		
10	August	31	24	24	7	19,30 5 Sunday		
11	September	30	26	26	4	4 Sunday		



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

12	October	31	24	24	02,15,19 5 Sunday		Mid-term Exam 10-18	

-11/00/1

Director AIIA



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR year 2021 (2019 batch)

						O OTILLINDTHE FOR YOUR LOLI				
Sr. No	Month	Total No.of days	working	No. of teaching days	No. of Holidays	Dates of holidays	No. of non- instructional days	Period of Non Instructional Days	Exam Dates	Remarks
1	November 2021	30	24	24	06	4,19 4 Sunday				
2	December 2021	31	26	26		25 4 Sunday		Winter vacation 20-30 December		

3	January 2022	31	25	25	6	26 5 Sunday			
4	February 2022	28	24	24	4	4 Sunday			
5	March 2022	30	24	24	6	1,18 March 4 Sunday			
6	April 2022	30	24	24	6	14,15 April 4 Sundays			
7	May2022	31	25	25	6	5 Sunday 6 ,16 May			
8	June 2022	30	26	26	4	04- Sundays			
9	July 2022	31	26	26	5	Mid Term Holiday 22 July -30 July 5 Sunday			
10	August 2022	31	24	24	7	9,15,19 August 4Sunday	Vacation 1-10 August		
11	September 2022	30	26	26	4	4 Sunday			
12	October 2022	31	23	23	8	5,9,24 October 5 Sunday		Final Annual exam	

Director AIIA



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2022 (for Batch 2020)

Sr. No		Total No.of days	working	No. of teaching days	No. of Holidays	Dates of holidays	No. of non- instructional days	Period of Non Instructional Days	Exam Dates	Remarks
1	March	30	24	24	6	1,18 March 4 Sunday				
2	April	30	24	24	6	14,15 April 4 Sundays				
3	May	31	25	25		5 Sunday 6 ,16 May				



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

	T	1	T	T		T			
4	June	30	26	26	4	04- Sundays			
5	July	31	26	26	5	Mid Term Holiday 22 July - 30 July 5 Sunday	1	t i	Vacation in 2 patches So no non instructional and non-teaching days
6	August	31	24	24	7	9,15,19 August 4 Sunday	0		
7	September	30	26	26	4	4 Sunday			
8	October	31	23	23	8	5,9,24 October 5 Sunday			
9	November	30	25	25	5	8 November 4 Sunday			
10	December	31	27	27	4	4 Sunday Winter Vacation 21-10 January		t r a	Vacation in 2 patches So no non-instructional and non-teaching days
11	January 2023	31	26	26	5	26 January 5 Sunday			·



(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

12	February	28	24	24	4	4 Sunday		Mid-term exam	
								10-18	

Director AIIA